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Product file

Code

Application
Condensation
Refrigerant
Dimensions

Width L

Depth P

Height H
Absorptions
Power consumption
Current consumption
Condenser
Fan-motors no.
Diameter

Current consumption
Fan voltage
Compressor

Type

Code

Compressors no.
Brand

Voltage

PecomarkD

wWww.peco mark.com

110090
MBP
Air

R134a/ R513A

330 mm
450 mm

269 mm

234 W

1.59A

230 mm
1x0.23A

220-240/1/50-60

Hermetic

AE4425Y2

Tecumseh

220-240/1/50



Technical data

Pecomarkg
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Refrigeration capacity table (W) - Refrigerant: R134a

TA\TE -20°C =AS1C

-10°C

£1C

0°C

32° C 165 227

295

370

449

Values refered to EN13215:
Suction gas: +20°C

Subcooling: 0K

Superheat: 100%

Compressor absorption:

Te -10°C (HBP/MBP); Tcond +50°C
Te -20°C (LBP); Tcond +50°C
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